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Information technology — ASN.1 encoding rules: Specification of
Basic Encoding Rules (BER), Canonical Encoding Rules (CER) and
Distinguished Encoding Rules (DER)

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Technologies de l'information — Règles de codage ASN.1: Spécification des règles de codage de base, des règles
de codage canoniques et des règles de codage distinctives

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1

Technical Corrigendum 1 to International Standard ISO/IEC 8825-1:1998 was prepared by Joint Technical
Committee ISO/IEC JTC 1, Information technology, Subcommittee SC 6, Telecommunications and information
exchange between systems.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O/IE

C 88
25

-1:
19

98
/C

OR1:1
99

9

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=a8bca3d52cc7c28b6808fc719c1e9d56


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O/IE

C 88
25

-1:
19

98
/C

OR1:1
99

9

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=a8bca3d52cc7c28b6808fc719c1e9d56

